Headcount

Total Enrollment 3,789
Male 1,361
Undergraduate 1,223
Graduate 138
Female 2,428
Undergraduate 2,120
Graduate 308

Unknown
Ethnic Origin 3,789
Black or African American 3,445
Hispanic/Latino 40
Asian 15
American Indian or Alaska Native 3
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific 1

Islander
White n 1 615. nBT/F3 9.0769 Tfnknown

Precentage %
100%
36%

64%

100%
91%
1%
0%

0%

0%

Headcount
Freshmen
Sophomores
Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Full-time
Undergraduate Part-time

Ethnic Origin
Black or African American
Hispanic/Latino
Asian

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Headcount
3,343
1,193
776
649
725

3,121
222

3,343
3,117
35
12

3

Precentage %
100%
36%
23%
19%
22%

93%
7%

100%
93%
1%
0%

0%

0%



