	Headcount	Precentage %		Headcount	Precentage %
Total Enrollment	3,789	100%	Headcount	3,343	100%
Male	1,361	36%	Freshmen	1,193	36%
Undergraduate	1,223		Sophomores	776	23%
Graduate	138		Juniors	649	19%
Female	2,428	64%	Seniors	725	22%
Undergraduate	2,120				
Graduate	308		Undergraduate Full-time	3,121	93%
Unknown			Undergraduate Part-time	222	7%
Ethnic Origin	3,789	100%	Ethnic Origin	3,343	100%
Black or African American	3,445	91%	Black or African American	3,117	93%
Hispanic/Latino	40	1%	Hispanic/Latino	35	1%
Asian	15	0%	Asian	12	0%
American Indian or Alaska Native	3	0%	American Indian or Alaska Native	3	0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	1	0%	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	1	0%
White n 1 615. nBT/F3 9.0769 Tfnk	nown				